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Sub: Fee Structure of
for the Academic

Notification

UG Admission Ap
year 2024-25

5 E-Mail ID: registrar@bcu.ac.in

Date:09.05.2024

proval for Affiliated Colleges

Ref: 1) Approval of the Vice Chancellor on dated: 09.05.2024

STATEMENT SHOWING THE
STUDENT TOWARDS REG

i

FEES TO BE COLLECTED AND REMITTED FROM EACH

ISTRATION, ADMISSION AND OTHER FEES. (for all UG Courses

Except BCA) 2024-25
Karnataka Non-Karnataka | Indian Students
PUC Students who have passed
Fees Students / Events Students Including the qualifying Foreign Students
| CBSC/ISEC from other
. Students countries
Registration fee Rs. 585/- Rs. 585/- Rs. 585/-
Admission fee Rs. 206/- Rs. 206/- Rs. 206/- Rs. 4293/-
University Sports fee Rs. 681/- Rs. 681/- I Rs. 681/- Rs. 681/-
Processing fee Rs. 792/- Rs. 792/- Rs. 4293/- Rs. 10717
Cultural Activities fee | Rs. 206/- | Rs.206/- Rs. 206/- Rs. 206/-
Eligibility fee | - | Rs. 4293/ Rs. 8579/- [ Rs. 12871/-
Total | Rs.2,470- | Rs. 6,763/ Rs. 14550/~ |  Rs. 29,353/

FOR BCA COURSES ADMISSION AND REGISTRATION FEES ETC:

Karnataka Non-Karnataka Indian Students
PUC Students Students who have passed
Fees Students / Events Including the qualifying from Foreign Students
CBSC/ISEC other countries
Students :
Registration fee Rs. 6236/- Rs. 6236/- Rs. 6236/- Rs. 6236/-
Admission fee Rs. 4293/- Rs. 4293/- Rs..4293/- Rs. 4293/-
University Sports fee | Rs.681/- Rs. 681/- Rs. 681/- Rs. 681/-
Processing fee Rs.792/- | Rs. 792/- Rs. 4293/- Rs. 10717/-
Cultural Activities fee Rs. 206/- Rs. 206/- Rs. 206/- Rs. 206/-
Eligibility fee - Rs. 4293/- Rs. 8579/- Rs. 12871/- j
Total Rs. 12,208/- Rs.16,501/- Rs. 24,288/- Rs. 35,004/-
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For other fee: 2024-25

: Eee for Change of Language and optional subject & Additional Rs.1210/-
nglish Language exemptions/NIOS

2. Eports and cultural activities fee for 2" & 3™ year UG Rs.887/-
ourses per students

By order
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To,
1. All the Principals of UG Affiliated Colleges, Bengaluru City University
Copy to,

1) The Registrar(Eva)BCU
2) PS to VC/Reg/FO,BCU
3) Office copy/website




